
Pos

TTA

1

2

3

4

5

TTB

1

2

TTC

1

2

3

TTD

1

2

3

4

5

TTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TTS

1

TTU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

4

714

100

344

64

193

37

50

77

186

19

023

7

31

36

17

8

77

114

86

78

09

69

70

71

5

3

127

99

32

Name

Brian Bowers

Olivier Raoust

William Kohut

John Haynsworth/ IV

Peter Crosby

Fredrick Keyser

David Israel

Scott Blair

Brooks Moatz

DJ Fitzpatrick

Vincent Conte

Robin Sparrow

douglas kaiser

James Packer

Taylor Motorsports

Adrian Amos

Sean Thompson

Joe Henderson

Jeffrey Hall

Jim Taggart

stephen harper

Stephen Harper

David McLaughlin

Gil Smith

Philip Grabow

Trevor Poquette

Joe moholland

Bret Weber

Jeffry Brady

Jerry Digges

Class

TTA

TTA

TTA

TTA

TTA

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTS

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

2:04.892

2:11.972

2:15.800

2:16.043

2:17.767

2:14.431

2:18.015

3:01.788

2:16.905

2:21.269

2:24.432

2:26.086

2:32.048

2:21.738

2:27.656

2:36.705

2:20.828

1:58.485

2:00.015

2:05.024

2:05.433

2:18.225

In Session

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #1

Sun Timed Session #1

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #1

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #3

Sun Timed Session #1

Sun Timed Session #1

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #3

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #1

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #1

Sun Timed Session #1

Sun Timed Session #1

Sun Timed Session #1

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #3

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #2

Sun Timed Session #1

Sun Timed Session #1

Make-Model

Chevrolet-Z06

BMW-M3

Chevrolet-Corvette Z06

BMW-E36 M3

Ford-FR500S

Porsche-911 RSR 3.8L

Porsche-911

BMW-M3

Mazda-Mazdaspeed 3

BMW-M3

Mazda-Miata

BMW-M3

Ford-Mustang

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

BMWE 325i

Nissan-Sentra SE-R

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Nissan-Sentra SER

Mazda-Protege MP3

Mazda-RX7

Chevy-Z06

Subaru-WRX STI

FFR-cobra roadster

chevy-corvette

Chevrolet-Corvette

Chevrolet-corvette

Chevrolet-Corvette

Sponsor

Obama's stash...

Raoust+Partners

Pfadt Race Engineering/ BTX Air Express/ Hoosier Tires/ Hawk Brake Pads

Office Plus Business Centre

CroPro Racing

Keyser Dentistry

STaSIS/ BMW/MINI of Sterling

Custom Performance Engineering

Madison Motorsports/ Brakeswap.com/ Bimmerworld

All Aspects Motorsports/ I Industries

NA

Abbey Lane

ahamosRACING

Thethra, Inc.

Hall Insurance Associates/ Inc.

Drug Money Motorsports

Reinhardt & Harper

McLaughlin Construction Company

Week`n  Rac`n

Element Tuning

Poquette Construction Management

All Aspects Motorsports
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Time Trial T&S: Rex Elsea

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Race Director - Compliance: Don Aston
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Pos

8

No.

29

Name

Michael Davidson

Class

TTU

Overall BestTm In Session

Sun Timed Session #1

Make-Model

BMW-318is

Sponsor
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Time Trial T&S: Rex Elsea

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Race Director - Compliance: Don Aston
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Time Trial

Sun TT Final

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles
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